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Obama speaks at an Inaugural Celebration at the Lincoln Memorial on Sunday, 18 January 2009.

Co
py

rig
ht

: D
en

ni
s 

Br
ac

k/
Po

ol
 v

ia
 C

NP
 P

ho
to

 v
ia

 N
ew

sc
om

/c
np

ph
ot

os
01

48
24

/0
90

11
90

53
3





ż
ż

 ż

ż



Foreign Ministers Radoslaw Sikorski and Miguel Angel Moratinos

John Bruton, Álvaro de Vasconcelos and Chuck Hagel
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A logistical convoy in Chad, June 2008.
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